GONDOLA BASE W/ GRID PANELS

1

ASSEMBLE THE GONDOLA BASE USING (4) 3/8-16 X 2" L HEX
BOLTS, (4) 3/8" FLAT WASHERS, AND (4) 3/8" LOCK WASHERS.

*ENSURE THAT CASTERS ARE PROPERLY FASTENED INTO BASE*

3/8" LOCK
WASHER

3/8" FLAT

WASHER 3/8-16 X 2" L

HEX BOLT

LOCKING
CASTER

NON-LOCKINGﬂ

CASTER

MOUNT SIDE GRID PANELS TO GONDOLA BASE USING (4) #8 CROSS HEAD
MACHINE SCREWS, (8) #10 FLAT WASHERS, AND (4) #10-24 HEX NUTS PER PANEL.

GRID
PANEL

GONDOLA
BASE

#8-32 HEX NUT

#8 FLAT WASHER

#8-32 CROSS HEAD
MACHINE SCREW

SHEET 1 OF 2



MOUNT ALL OF THE GRID PANELS TOGETHER USING (9) GRID CLIPS.

\\\\\\\\%\\\\\\\\\\\§
/NN NSENENNENNENEENEN,
NN ENENNENEENENEEN,
NN NNENENNENNENEENEN,

% \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
/NN NNENEENEENENNENEN
NEENEENENNENENNENEEN,
/NN NNENNENEENENNENEN

\VANAVAVAVAN \'4'4'/4’\'4'/4'/4'4'/4'/4 AVAVAY Ul/a' .
e e e
- MWMMM@K%KMMWMKMWMU%

3

MOUNT MIDDLE GRID PANELS TO GONDOLA BASE USING (2) #8 CROSS HEAD

MACHINE SCREWS, (4) #10 FLAT WASHERS, AND (2) #10-24 HEX NUTS PER PANEL.

A MMNAVAVAYAVAYAVAYAYAYAVAVAYAVAVAYAVA !?A\'J.
gvdvdwdvlnvl'vdw e e e e

4VIUVIU\\\VI>III>IIII>II\

= errérérﬂrﬁrﬁrﬁrﬂrﬁrérérﬁrﬁrﬂrﬁrﬁrﬁréyﬂ/
..h!/‘\/‘\/‘?‘?‘\/‘\/‘?‘?‘\gﬁ/‘7‘7‘7‘7‘7‘\74!'// '

/NSNS ENNENEENENNENEN
/NN EENENNENNENEENN

T
NESSNNNSSSEENNSESNI)
NSNS ENNENNNNERNNEN|

/NN NEENENNENNENNENN
NN NENEENENEEEENEN

#8-32 CROSS HEAD

i

D6

AYAYAYAYAVAYAYAVAVAVAVAN

#8 FLAT WASHERS

#8-32 HEX NUTS

MACHINE SCREW

SHEET 2 OF 2



	1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View K (1 : 4)
	Drawing View6
	Detail View L (1 : 5)

	2
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View14
	Detail View M (1 : 5)
	Detail View N (1 : 4)
	Detail View P (1 : 3)


